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2020 WIAA Sub Sectional 3B - DeForest - 10/20/2020

Wyona County Park

Results

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
============================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points Alternate
============================================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Hackbarth, Kylie             Beaver Dam              6:19.9   19:40.29    1
  2 Vanderhoef, Anna             Waunakee                6:31.4   20:15.86    2
  3 King, Kelsey                 Waunakee                6:31.9   20:17.60    3
  4 Gilbertsen, Emma             Watertown               6:32.6   20:19.55    4
  5 Gritzmacher, Makenzi         Beaver Dam              6:34.9   20:26.64    5
  6 Peters, Logan                De Forest Area          6:36.0   20:30.20    6
  7 Meyers, Autumn               Watertown               6:39.9   20:42.29    9
  8 Schwitters, Carla            Waunakee                6:46.4   21:02.35   15
  9 Vega, Angelique              Beaver Dam              6:49.0   21:10.53   17
 10 Branchaw, Lila               Waunakee                6:49.4   21:11.83   18
 11 Czarnecki, Riley             Beaver Dam              6:51.2   21:17.49   21
 12 Smith, Charlise              Waunakee                6:51.8   21:19.38   22
 13 Westra, Mila                 Beaver Dam              6:51.8   21:19.40   23
 14 Jarvi, Jordyn                Waunakee                6:52.5   21:21.33   25
 15 Roth, Grace                  De Forest Area          6:53.1   21:23.33   26
 16 Everson, Brinley             Waunakee                6:53.2   21:23.66   27
 17 Pillsbury, Aleiah            Beaver Dam              6:54.9   21:28.79   28
 18 Fessler, Mikaylah            Watertown               6:55.4   21:30.39   29
 19 Tobin, Alaena                Watertown               6:59.3   21:42.71   33
 20 Snow, Carleen                De Forest Area          7:02.9   21:53.83   34
 21 Bodden, Erica                De Forest Area          7:03.6   21:55.79   35
 22 Hallman, Hannah              Beaver Dam              7:04.3   21:58.02   36
 23 Oberg, Rylan                 De Forest Area          7:05.0   22:00.20   37
 24 Martin, Maddie               De Forest Area          7:06.7   22:05.51   38
 25 Kuiper, Grace                De Forest Area          7:10.9   22:18.53   40
 26 Roost, Gretchen              Watertown               7:18.4   22:41.78   41
 27 Zechzer, Jadyn               Watertown               7:26.6   23:07.30   42
 28 Hurtgen, Meghan              Watertown               7:41.4   23:53.40   46
  1 Thompson, Julia              Dodgeville/M            6:37.6   20:35.14    7
  2 Kearns, Haylee               Dodgeville/M            6:38.5   20:38.08    8
  3 Zorn, Jada                   Fort Atkinson           6:42.4   20:50.09   10
  4 Haas, Lauren                 Fort Atkinson           6:44.4   20:56.17   11
  5 Woyak, Grace                 Elkhorn Area            6:44.6   20:56.98   12
  6 Huerta, Jazmin               Elkhorn Area            6:45.0   20:58.09   13
  7 Wersal, Grace                Dodgeville/M            6:46.3   21:02.04   14
  8 Flath, Ila                   Elkhorn Area            6:47.0   21:04.38   16
  9 Runnells, Kaeleigh           Elkhorn Area            6:50.1   21:14.05   19
 10 Thompson, Brittany           Dodgeville/M            6:50.1   21:14.07   20
 11 Jacobs, Paige                Elkhorn Area            6:52.1   21:20.09   24
 12 Schreiber, Aubrey            Elkhorn Area            6:56.3   21:33.18   30
 13 Schuette, Regan              Dodgeville/M            6:57.0   21:35.36   31
 14 Cody, Emily                  Dodgeville/M            6:58.0   21:38.60   32
 15 Oberhauser, Chloe            Dodgeville/M            7:10.1   22:16.05   39
 16 Plant, Bailey                Elkhorn Area            7:28.8   23:14.11   43
 17 Cooper, Gini                 Fort Atkinson           7:31.8   23:23.47   44
 18 Burke, Kaitlyn               Fort Atkinson           7:35.6   23:35.51   45
 19 Ellen Moran, Mary            Fort Atkinson           7:42.9   23:58.19   47
 20 Cameron, Emily               Delavan-Darien          7:59.6   24:50.05
 21 Midtlien, Brooke             Fort Atkinson           8:39.1   26:52.61   48
 22 Green, Alexandra             Delavan-Darien          9:04.7   28:12.14
 23 Jamie, Rose                  Delavan-Darien          9:37.4   29:53.84
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2020 WIAA Sub Sectional 3B - DeForest - 10/20/2020

Wyona County Park

Results

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
===============================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  H# Points Alternate
===============================================================================================
  1 Hackbarth, Kylie             Beaver Dam              6:19.9   19:40.29   1   1
  2 Vanderhoef, Anna             Waunakee                6:31.4   20:15.86   1   2
  3 King, Kelsey                 Waunakee                6:31.9   20:17.60   1   3
  4 Gilbertsen, Emma             Watertown               6:32.6   20:19.55   1   4
  5 Gritzmacher, Makenzi         Beaver Dam              6:34.9   20:26.64   1   5
  6 Peters, Logan                De Forest Area          6:36.0   20:30.20   1   6
  7 Thompson, Julia              Dodgeville/M            6:37.6   20:35.14   2   7
  8 Kearns, Haylee               Dodgeville/M            6:38.5   20:38.08   2   8
  9 Meyers, Autumn               Watertown               6:39.9   20:42.29   1   9
 10 Zorn, Jada                   Fort Atkinson           6:42.4   20:50.09   2  10
 11 Haas, Lauren                 Fort Atkinson           6:44.4   20:56.17   2  11
 12 Woyak, Grace                 Elkhorn Area            6:44.6   20:56.98   2  12
 13 Huerta, Jazmin               Elkhorn Area            6:45.0   20:58.09   2  13
 14 Wersal, Grace                Dodgeville/M            6:46.3   21:02.04   2  14
 15 Schwitters, Carla            Waunakee                6:46.4   21:02.35   1  15
 16 Flath, Ila                   Elkhorn Area            6:47.0   21:04.38   2  16
 17 Vega, Angelique              Beaver Dam              6:49.0   21:10.53   1  17
 18 Branchaw, Lila               Waunakee                6:49.4   21:11.83   1  18
 19 Runnells, Kaeleigh           Elkhorn Area            6:50.1   21:14.05   2  19
 20 Thompson, Brittany           Dodgeville/M            6:50.1   21:14.07   2  20
 21 Czarnecki, Riley             Beaver Dam              6:51.2   21:17.49   1  21
 22 Smith, Charlise              Waunakee                6:51.8   21:19.38   1  22
 23 Westra, Mila                 Beaver Dam              6:51.8   21:19.40   1  23
 24 Jacobs, Paige                Elkhorn Area            6:52.1   21:20.09   2  24
 25 Jarvi, Jordyn                Waunakee                6:52.5   21:21.33   1  25
 26 Roth, Grace                  De Forest Area          6:53.1   21:23.33   1  26
 27 Everson, Brinley             Waunakee                6:53.2   21:23.66   1  27
 28 Pillsbury, Aleiah            Beaver Dam              6:54.9   21:28.79   1  28
 29 Fessler, Mikaylah            Watertown               6:55.4   21:30.39   1  29
 30 Schreiber, Aubrey            Elkhorn Area            6:56.3   21:33.18   2  30
 31 Schuette, Regan              Dodgeville/M            6:57.0   21:35.36   2  31
 32 Cody, Emily                  Dodgeville/M            6:58.0   21:38.60   2  32
 33 Tobin, Alaena                Watertown               6:59.3   21:42.71   1  33
 34 Snow, Carleen                De Forest Area          7:02.9   21:53.83   1  34
 35 Bodden, Erica                De Forest Area          7:03.6   21:55.79   1  35
 36 Hallman, Hannah              Beaver Dam              7:04.3   21:58.02   1  36
 37 Oberg, Rylan                 De Forest Area          7:05.0   22:00.20   1  37
 38 Martin, Maddie               De Forest Area          7:06.7   22:05.51   1  38
 39 Oberhauser, Chloe            Dodgeville/M            7:10.1   22:16.05   2  39
 40 Kuiper, Grace                De Forest Area          7:10.9   22:18.53   1  40
 41 Roost, Gretchen              Watertown               7:18.4   22:41.78   1  41
 42 Zechzer, Jadyn               Watertown               7:26.6   23:07.30   1  42
 43 Plant, Bailey                Elkhorn Area            7:28.8   23:14.11   2  43
 44 Cooper, Gini                 Fort Atkinson           7:31.8   23:23.47   2  44
 45 Burke, Kaitlyn               Fort Atkinson           7:35.6   23:35.51   2  45
 46 Hurtgen, Meghan              Watertown               7:41.4   23:53.40   1  46
 47 Ellen Moran, Mary            Fort Atkinson           7:42.9   23:58.19   2  47
 48 Cameron, Emily               Delavan-Darien          7:59.6   24:50.05   2
 49 Midtlien, Brooke             Fort Atkinson           8:39.1   26:52.61   2  48
 50 Green, Alexandra             Delavan-Darien          9:04.7   28:12.14   2
 51 Jamie, Rose                  Delavan-Darien          9:37.4   29:53.84   2
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2020 WIAA Sub Sectional 3B - DeForest - 10/20/2020

Wyona County Park

Results

....Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Waunakee                     60    2    3   15   18   22   25   27    2    3
      Total Time:  1:44:07.02
         Average:    20:49.41
   2 Beaver Dam                   67    1    5   17   21   23   28   36    1    5
      Total Time:  1:43:54.35
         Average:    20:46.87
   3 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     80    7    8   14   20   31   32   39    7    8
      Total Time:  1:45:04.69
         Average:    21:00.94
   4 Elkhorn Area                 84   12   13   16   19   24   30   43   12   13
      Total Time:  1:45:33.59
         Average:    21:06.72
   5 Watertown                   116    4    9   29   33   41   42   46    4    9
      Total Time:  1:46:56.72
         Average:    21:23.35
   6 De Forest Area              138    6   26   34   35   37   38   40    6   26
      Total Time:  1:47:43.35
         Average:    21:32.67
   7 Fort Atkinson               157   10   11   44   45   47   48   10   11   44
      Total Time:  1:52:43.43
         Average:    22:32.69


